

GLUW SOLAR

SUPPORT CAP EAST SOCCER, SAVE MONEY,& HELP THE ENVIRONMENT!

Go solar with Glow Solar in 2023 and Glow will discount your solar project \$750 and make a \$750 donation to Cap East Soccer.

"The Capital East Soccer Club is very thankful for our new partnership with Glow Solar. As a partner, Glow Solar provides ongoing financial support to help our club keep running smoothly. Glow Solar representatives have previously volunteered their time serving on the Cap East board and continue to support us with kids playing for our club."

- Hawk Sullivan, Capital East Soccer Club Board President

Glow Solar can provide the information you need to determine if solar is right for you - at no cost & with no obligation.

To learn more, click the QR code, visit goglowsolar.com/capeast, or call (833) 456-9765 & mention "CAP EAST"

Contact Glow Solar by September 30, 2023 to take advantage of this special offer.



Glow Solar is proud to be a supporting partner of the Cap East Soccer Club.